
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Date Day Opponent Location Time 

11/14/25 Friday Francis Parker (scrimmage) Francis Parker 5:30 PM 
11/22/25 Saturday St. Augustine Madison 6:00 PM 
11/25/25 Tuesday Madison Madison 6:00 PM 
11/28/25 Friday Canyon Crest Canyon Hills 8:30 AM 
11/29/25 Saturday TBD TBD TBD 
12/2/25 Tuesday Mira Mesa RBHS 5:30 PM 
12/4/25 Thursday Rancho Buena Vista RBHS 6:00 PM 
12/8/25 Monday Murrieta Mesa Murrieta Mesa 5:30 PM 

12/10/25 Wednesday La Costa Canyon La Costa Canyon 5:30 PM 
12/13/25 Saturday TBD San Marcos TBD 
12/26/25 Friday TBD TBD TBD 
12/27/25 Saturday TBD TBD TBD 
12/29/25 Monday TBD TBD TBD 
12/30/25 Tuesday TBD TBD TBD 

1/6/26 Tuesday Torrey Pines Torrey Pines 5:30 PM 
1/10/26 Saturday Mt. Carmel RBHS 3:30 PM 
1/14/26 Wednesday San Marcos* RBHS 5:30 PM 
1/16/26 Friday Westview* RBHS 5:30 PM 
1/19/26 Monday Mater Dei Mater Dei 5:30 PM 
1/21/26 Wednesday Mission Hills* RBHS 5:30 PM 
1/23/26 Friday Poway* Poway 5:30 PM 
1/28/26 Wednesday Del Norte* RBHS 5:30 PM 
1/30/26 Friday San Marcos* San Marcos 5:30 PM 
2/4/26 Wednesday Westview* Westview 5:30 PM 
2/6/26 Friday Mission Hills* Mission Hills 5:30 PM 
2/11/26 Wednesday Del Norte* Del Norte 5:30 PM 
2/13/26 Friday Poway* RBHS 5:30 PM 

     
* Indicates League Games                                                      
 
HEAD COACH: Beni Mokili 
Asst. Coaches:  

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 


